UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

MAY 2012 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: July 13, 2012
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
727,267
1 511.09 1,636,724 -10,040 0 4,094 427 0 -4,650 722,617
2 510.38 1,628,355 -8,369 0 0 424 0 -510 722,107
3 509.70 1,620,352 -8,003 0 0 416 0 -340 721,767
4 509.01 1,612,246 -8,106 0 2,917 419 0 -3,305 718,462
5 508.34 1,604,388 -7,858 0 3,845 450 0 -4,119 714,343
6 507.64 1,596,193 -8,195 0 3,832 420 0 -4,234 710,109
7 506.75 1,585,793 -10,400 0 3,891 525 0 -4,308 705,801
8 505.76 1,574,253 -11,540 0 3,926 525 0 -4,246 701,555
9 504.64 1,561,231 -13,022 0 3,624 572 0 -4,068 697,487
10 503.33 1,546,048 -15,183 0 6,022 493 0 -6,248 691,239
11 502.00 1,530,685 -15,363 0 6,348 551 0 -6,712 684,527
12 500.66 1,515,259 -15,426 0 7,294 556 0 -7,709 676,818
13 499.62 1,503,324 -11,935 0 7,324 501 0 -7,829 668,989
14 498.60 1,491,649 -11,675 0 3,705 543 0 -4,148 664,841
15 497.59 1,480,119 -11,530 0 2,032 530 0 -2,440 662,401
16 496.90 1,472,260 -7,859 0 3,764 561 0 -4,245 658,156
17 496.17 1,463,960 -8,300 0 0 527 0 -660 657,496
18 495.47 1,456,017 -7,943 0 0 586 0 -532 656,964
19 494.79 1,448,314 -7,703 0 2,827 570 0 -3,249 653,715
20 494.09 1,440,399 -7,915 0 6,625 510 0 -7,117 646,598
21 493.37 1,432,274 -8,125 0 8,635 589 0 -9,270 637,328
22 492.53 1,422,814 -9,460 0 7,622 262 -1,000 -9,685 627,643
23 491.81 1,414,722 -8,092 0 6,761 601 -500 -7,895 619,748
24 490.59 1,401,047 -13,675 0 9,415 600 -500 -10,570 609,178
25 489.02 1,383,514 -17,533 0 10,381 571 0 -10,742 598,436
26 487.38 1,365,279 -18,235 0 10,518 535 0 -10,834 587,602
27 486.11 1,351,214 -14,065 0 6,999 466 0 -7,314 580,288
28 485.10 1,340,064 -11,150 0 7,286 519 0 -7,679 572,609
29 484.10 1,329,054 -11,010 0 10,268 512 0 -10,611 561,998
30 483.06 1,317,636 -11,418 0 10,076 505 0 -10,619 551,379
31 482.06 1,306,689 -10,947 0 7,161 808 0 -7,667 543,712
TOTALS -340,075 0 167,192 16,074 -2,000 -183,555
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



